
3M™ Urethane Seam Sealers
Now available in both flex-pack and standard 

cartridge formats, 3M™ Urethane Seam Sealers 

have excellent adhesion, retain their flexibility 

over time, and perform superlatively in a wide 

variety of applications. 

Although often hidden from view, seam sealers 

play an extremely important role in ensuring a 

quality repair, and must perform over the life of 

the vehicle.  They cannot afford to shrink, crack, 

become brittle, lose adhesion, or otherwise 

fail, as that will lead to wind, water, dust, and 

noise penetration into the body structure – and, 

inevitably, corrosion. While there are a wide 

variety of sealer options available, single-

component moisture-curing polyurethane seam 

sealers are the “work horse” sealants of the 

automotive collision repair industry.   
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Product Use: Many factors beyond 3M’s control and uniquely within user’s knowledge and control can affect the use and performance of a 3M product in a particular 
application. Given the variety of factors that can affect the use and performance of a 3M product, user is solely responsible for evaluating the 3M product and determining 
whether it is fit for a particular purpose and suitable for user’s method of application.

Warranty, Limited Remedy, and Disclaimer: Unless an additional warranty is specifically sated on the applicable 3M product packaging or product literature, 3M 
warrants that each 3M product meets the applicable 3M product specification at the time 3M ships the product.3M MAKES NO OTHER WARRANTIES OR CONDITIONS, 
EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OR CONDITION OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR 
ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OR CONDITION ARISING OUT OF A COURSE OF DEALING, CUSTOM OR USAGE OF TRADE. If the 3M product does not conform to this warranty, 
then the sole and exclusive remedy is, at 3M’s option, replacement of the 3M product or refund of the purchase price.  

Limitation of Liability: Except where prohibited by law, 3M will not be liable for any loss or damage arising from the 3M product, whether direct, indirect, special, incidental 
or consequential, regardless of the legal theory asserted, including warranty, contract, negligence or strict liability.

Part No.

08362

08365

08367

08368

Name/Description

3M™ Urethane Seam Sealer

3M™ Urethane Seam Sealer

3M™ Urethane Seam Sealer

3M™ Urethane Seam Sealer

Color

Grey

Beige

Black

White

3M™ Urethane Seam Sealer Cartridges

Accessories

High performance general purpose seam sealer ideal for both 

interior and exterior seams and joints.

•	 High Solids, Single-Component, Moisture-Curing

•	 Non-Shrinking, Non-Cracking, Paintable

•	 Low/No odor

•	 Able to fill large voids

•	 Adheres well to primed metal and painted surfaces

•	 Can be smoothed to a featheredge or brushed

•	 Reduces the risk of redo’s associated with the use of 

solvent-based seam sealers

Container Size

10.5 fl.oz. / 310 mL

10.5 fl.oz. / 310 mL

10.5 fl.oz. / 310 mL

10.5 fl.oz. / 310 mL

 Units/Case

12

12

12

12

Paint Time 
(solvent-based)

30 min

30 min

30 min

30 min

 Paint Time
(water-based)

45 min

45 min

45 min

45 min

Part No.

08360

08361

08364

08369

08370

Name/Description

3M™ Urethane Seam Sealer

3M™ Urethane Seam Sealer

3M™ Urethane Seam Sealer

3M™ MSP Seam Sealer

3M™ MSP Seam Sealer

Color

White

Grey

Beige

White

Grey

Size

10.5 fl. oz. / 310mL

10.5 fl. oz. / 310mL

10.5 fl. oz. / 310mL

10.5 fl. oz. / 310mL

10.5 fl. oz. / 310mL

Format

Flex Pack

Flex Pack

Flex Pack

Flex Pack

Flex Pack

Part No.

08990

08993

08187

Name/Description

3M™ Single Component Cartridge Applicator Gun

3M™ Professional Caulking Gun

3M™ Threaded Cartridge Nozzles

Pneumatic

Manual

50 Per Box

Related 3M™ Seam Sealers


